ADOPTED -BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 —
26425 COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS

NOVEMBER 4, 2004

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of lllinois

Personnel Report
LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve the
following Lectureship Assignments for
the November 4, 2004 Board Report

Name Total Amount Paid
Daley College
ALMOUSA, WALEED 2,100.00
AL-SAUD, LAITH 1,371.00
BOELTER, JOHN E 3,700.00
BOELTER, JOHN E 3,700.00
BRANT, WILLIAM 1,371.00
CAMPBELL, CATHERINE E 2,112.00
CHEN, RUTH 2,112.00
CHEN, RUTH 2,112.00
COLEMAN, THERESA 2,265.00
CRUZ-RODRIGUEZ, ELBA 2,112.00
DEOLIVEIRA-ALVES, VIRGINIA 2,220.00
DEOLIVEIRA-ALVES, VIRGINIA 2,220.00
EARLS, JOANN M 1,371.00
GARFIELD, SUSAN A 1,987.76
GARFIELD, SUSAN A 1,987.76
GIORDANO, KATHLEEN 2,112.00
GIORDANO, KATHLEEN 2,112.00
HENDERSON, JANET 1,800.00
JONES, NICOLE ALISSA 1,5675.00
JONES, NICOLE ALISSA 1,575.00
JONES, NICOLE ALISSA 1,575.00
KISHKA, OLEG 862.50
KLOCEK, THOMAS E 1,575.00
KLOCEK, THOMAS E 1,575.00
KOLKEBECK, VICTORIA 1,828.00
LAWREY-MARTIN, JANICE M 4,224.00
LIPMANOVICH, YULIA 1,095.00
LO, HING W 2,112.00
MILLER, IRVING 1,371.00
MITCHELL, CLARA M 1,980.00
MITCHELL, CLARA M ' 1,980.00
MITCHELL, CLARA M 1,980.00
MORAN, JUDITH 2,400.00
MORAN, JUDITH 1,800.00
NOWAK, WHITNEY 1,371.00
NOWAK, WHITNEY 1,371.00
OLADIPO, JOSHUA O 1,675.00
OLADIPO, JOSHUA O 2,100.00
PAPADEMAS, KATHERINE 5,632.00
PEREZ, ADRIANA 1,800.00

POKHAREL, JANARDAN 2,816.00



SCHMITZ, JEFFREY M

STUART-QUINTANILLA, CLAIREM

WOLF, CHYRESE S
WOODS, JOHN IV
WOODS, JOHN IV
ZAROWNA, MARIA
ZAROWNA, MARIA
ZURLIS, MARY T

Harold Washington College

BAGINSKI, GERALDINE
DREYER, PAMELA
DREYER, PAMELA
DRYDEN, JOHN JR
HAMILTON, VANESSA
HENLEY, JOHN
HENLEY, JOHN
KULCZYCKY, DARIA
LEWIS, ANDREW
MANNOS, STEVEN
MANNOS, STEVEN
MANNOS, STEVEN
MORGAN, DAVID E
OGUNSUYI!, ROTIMI
OGUNSUYI, ROTIMI
PARIS, JOHN
RABUCK, DAVID
SANDMAN, ILENE
SCHMIT, GREGORY
SORKIN, ELAINE

Kennedy-King
BAKER, CATHRYN
BARNEY, JULIAN
CARVELL!, SHERRY F
CHAVERS, GERALDINE
COOK, BEVERLY
CUERDEN, LINDA
CUERDEN, LINDA
CUERDEN, LINDA
HALL, COREY
HALL, COREY
HENRY, RUDOLPH
HICKS, HARVEYETTA
KHAN, ZEHARA
MARCUS, BARBARA
MCFARLANE, VICTOR
MCMILLIAN, KENNETH
NEAL., AUDREY D
NEAL, AUDREY D
NWOKENKWO, SIMON
RAMIREZ, EVLAYNE E
WHITE, DARREN

2,816.00
1,575.00
1,860.00
3,300.00
2,640.00
2,112.00
3,520.00
4,750.44

2,100.00
1,725.00
1,725.00
1,371.00
2,112.00
1,860.00
3,720.00
1,050.00
1,371.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
2,112.00
2,220.00
2,220.00

457.00
4,380.00
1,875.00
2,480.00
1,725.00

1,300.00
1,385.16
3,884.16
1,371.00
8,256.00
1,675.00
1,575.00
1,575.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,800.00
1,371.00
2,100.00
1,818.75
1,575.00
1,575.00
4,224 .00
4,224.00
1,725.00



Malcolm X Coliege
ALLEN, ROBERT

CAINE, JAN'NITA
CAINE, JAN'NITA
CHAKRAVORTY, GRACE
CHAKRAVORTY, GRACE
CLARK, ANNE E

COCO, PETERF

COCO, PETERF

COCO, PETERF
CROSS, DARLENE
CROSS, DARLENE
DIGGS, ALFRED
DOUFEXI!, IOANNA
DOUFEXI, {OANNA
DRYDEN, JOHN JR
DUBE, MELISA

DUBE, MELISA

DUBE, MELISA

GILES, EARLENE
HAUTMAN, SHANNON
HILL, DOROTHY
HUYNH, NGAN-GIANG MIKI
L1, CHONG JOHN

Li, CHONG JOHN
LYONS, MARY T
MALDGNADG, JENNY M
MALDONADO, JENNY M
MOFFETT, TIFFANY
PATTERSON, TERRY
PATTERSON, TERRY
POKHAREL, JANARDAN
SHANGREAUX, GERALDINE
SHAYKH, MASHOUF
STEELE, HOSEA

TAN, XIAOQIAN
VALENTINE, PAMELA J
VAN DYKE, THOMAS
WALLACE, EDWARD
WILLIAMS, FABIENNE
WITEK, AGNIESZKA J

Olive-Harvey College
BARNETT, ARIEL L

BOHANON, BARBARA

COGGS MYLES SMITH, ANNE

CORUTHERS, KAREN
CUNNINGHAM, MONEKA SH
FRISBY, PATRICIA

FRISBY, PATRICIA
HARVELL, OLIVIAC
HARVELL, OLIVIAC
HUGHES, HENRIETTA

1,880.00
1,760.00
2,816.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
2,112.00
2,112.00
4,224.00
2,112.00
2.112.00
1,725.00
1.371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
2,112.00
1,371.00
5,632.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,828.00
5,632.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
2,300.00
1,725.00
1,575.00
3,168.00
4,224.00
4,148.30
2,816.00
1,371.00
1.480.00
2,400.00
2,816.00
1,828.00

199.63
1,371.00
1,575.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,575.00
1,575.00
1.575.00



JACKSON, JOHN 1,828.00

JACKSON, JOHN H 1,828.00
JOHNSON, MARCUS 1,371.00
JONES, DOROTHY L 1,371.00
KELLEY, WILLIAM R 2,112.00
KELLEY, WILLIAM R 2,112.00
MICHAEL, ALEXIS 1,160.08
MICHAEL, ALEXIS 1,285.31
MICHAEL, ALEXIS 1,285.31
MUELLER, ROBERT S 3,710.03
PIONKE, KATHARINE 1,371.00
RAMIREZ, LETICIA 1,371.00
ROSS, ELIZABETH 718.75
TAPE, MARIAN E 625.00
TAPE, MARIAN E 1,875.00
TAPE, MARIAN E 2,500.00
THOMPSON, NICHOLAS 1,371.00
THOMPSON, NICHOLAS 1,371.00
Truman College
BIBBEE, ROBERT 6,000.00
CICHON, MARILYN T 6,000.00
CRAY, MARTHA 2.816.00
FAZAL, NADEEM 4,224 .00
FAZAL, NADEEM 2,112.00
GAMBOA, ANTHONY 1,408.00
KIRKLAND, KENNETH 6.000.00
LOCKE, JUDITH 4,000.00
MCGRAIL, JEANE 1,575.00
MUIRHEAD, BONNIE 1,371.00
PALOMINO, WALTER 1,575.00
SCHMIDT, CHARLES 2,220.00
WOLF, GILLIAN 1,800.00
ZIOLKOWSKA, IRENA U 2,112.00
Wright College
BISHOPP, COLIN 1,371.00
BISHOPP, COLIN 1,371.00
BISHOPP, COLIN 1,371.00
CAIN, AMINA 1,575.00
CLEMENTE, JOSEPH 1,371.00
CLEMENTE, JOSEPH 1,371.00
CLIPPERT, THOMAS 457.00
CLIPPERT, THOMAS 914.00
CZERWINSKI, ROMAN 2,112.00
CZERWINSKI, ROMAN 2,112.00
DELGIUDICE, TODD 525.00
ELLIS, PERNEVLON 1,371.00
FORD, CHARITA 1,575.00
FORD, CHARITA 1,575.00
FORD, CHARITA 1,575.00
FREMER, EDWARD 4.224.00
GERSTEN, RICHARD 660.00
GERSTEN, RICHARD 660.00



GIANDELONE, ERIC 1,371.00

HART, JENNIFER 1,371.00
HEDBERG, JEFFREY 457.00
HUAMAN, ANTHONY 1,725.00
JEREMIAH, MAXINE 2,112.00
JEREMIAH, MAXINE 2,112.00
KISHKA, KATHERINE 740.00
LENDWAY, JEROME 6,419.82
MACHOWSKA, ANNA 2,285.00
MCNEILL, BRIDGET 1,371.00
MOSKALEWSKI, FRANK 1,828.00
MOSKALEWSKI, FRANK 1,828.00
OATES, TONI 457.00
PARK, JENNIFER 1,371.00
PARK, JENNIFER 1,371.00
PEER, VIRGINIA 457.00
PEER, VIRGINIA 457.00
PEER, VIRGINIA 457.00
SANDERS, EKATERINA 1,371.00
SANDERS, EKATERINA 1,371.00
SANDERS, EKATERINA 1,371.00

The Board of Trustees authorizes the Chancellor to inform all affected personnel
of the action taken.
Respectfully submitted,

Wayne D. Watson
Chancellor
Approved:

Xiomara Cortes Metcalfe
Vice Chancelior for Human Resources & Staff Development

November 4, 2004



